PATRONATO PROVINCIAL DE SERVICIO SOCIAL DE LA PROVINCIA DE PASTAZA

REPORTE DE GASTOS DE VIATICO 2023

DICIEMBRE

VIATICOS
FECHA COMPROBANTE
7/12/2023  CP-1103
19/12/2023  CP-1118
20/12/2023  CP-1119

COMBUSTIBLE
FECHA COMPROBANTE
20/12/2023  CP-1119

PARQUEO, OTROS.
FECHA COMPROBANTE
20/12/2023  CP-1119

JIMINEZ SILVA JIMMY SILVA
RAMIREZ TORRES JONATHAN MARCELO
GUEVARA CHAVEZ DIEGO GUSTAVO

GUEVARA CHAVEZ DIEGO GUSTAVO

GUEVARA CHAVEZ DIEGO GUSTAVO

TOTAL

238,00
80,00
80,00
78,00

50,00

50,00

12,00

12,00

300,00



